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Recently Deceased Members
December 2024-January 2025



Name

Melvin Dorland
Manuel Ortega
Robert Lundeen
Frank Wendt
Adlore Lambert
Robert Bickel
Joseph Ehrhart
Daniel Wolford
Herbert Rudiger
Richard S Smith
John Hartzler
Herbert Snyder
George Gruenwald
Eduardo Aranda
Joseph Etzkorn
Chris Clifford
Samuel Garner
James Matz
Kenneth Rubow
James McManimon

Roy Jones

UA Card

824577
2815829
1707828
1671799

873524
1111721
2703268
1094157
1038338
1037243

923182
1078232

834379
2776978

893335

972911
1087739

820628
1099682
1084559
1460690

Date of Death

11/19/2024
11/25/2024
12/2/2024
12/3/2024
11/24/2024
12/12/2024
12/15/2024
12/25/2024
12/23/2024
12/21/2024
12/22/2024
12/25/2024
12/15/2024
12/29/2024
12/26/2024
12/31/2024
12/28/2024
12/18/2024
12/30/2024
1/5/2025
1/1/2025

Years of Service

66 year member
6 month member
15 year member
16 year member
62 year member
34 year member
5 year member
37 year member
48 year member
48 year member
59 year member
40 year member
66 year member
2 year member
60 year member
56 year member
38 year member
67 year member
36 year member
39 year member

22 year member



George Grede 1055996 1/1/2025 45 year member
Donald Lebegue 853846 1/2/2025 64 year member
Edward Ceas 801986 1/3/2025 68 year member
Clark Sherman Jr 1225315 1/5/2025 23 year member
Thomas Stemper 847374 1/6/2025 50 year member
James Boharski 927885 1/13/2025 58 year member
Alan Andersen 933680 1/16/2025 58 year member
Jesus Carvarria 1068073 1/14/2025 43 year member
Lee Millsap 1000579 1/4/2025 55 year member
Richard Ford 983076 1/9/2025 56 year member
Bernard Marren 806690 1/21/2025 68 year member
William Geegan 1038955 1/24/2025 47 year member
Frank Brodzinski 995339 1/26/2025 55 year member
Joseph Bridges 1618706 1/28/2025 17 year member
Donald Zeilstra 611296 1/26/2025 79 year member
Bruce Williquette 1087821 1/28/2025 38 year member
Daniel Doolan 1052281 1/24/2025 45 year member
Vincent Magee 828152 1/22/2025 60 year member

James Gallo 847903 1/30/2025 65 year member



